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0446D53F_KAIB_AUTO_CU_INT_1969 IMPALA - Interior On Idle Off Interior.wav
1E4BA29C_KAIB_AUTO_CU_EXT_1969 IMPALA - 10' Away On Idle Off.wav
1E8326F5_KAIB_AUTO_DST_EXT_1969 IMPALA - Tailpipe On Idie 20mph Steady Off.wav
2E1B191D_KAIB_AUTO_DST_EXT_1969 IMPALA - Car Tail Pipe Loop.wav
3BFBF49D_KAIB_AUTO_MED_EXT_1969 IMPALA - Car Door Open Close, Exterior.wav
5CD2315D_KAIB_AUTO_CU_INT_1969 IMPALA - Car Seatbelt Lap Buckle Interior Close.wav
5FC2AF5A_KAIB_AUTO_CU_INT_1969 IMPALA - Interior Trunk Open And Close.wav
6BIC1EB3_KAIB_AUTO_CU_INT_1969 IMPALA - Car Door Open Close Interior.wav
7D3778A9_KAIB_AUTO_CU_INT_1969 IMPALA - Interior On And Idle Interior.wav
7E0434A2_KAIB_AUTO_CU_EXT_1969 IMPALA - 10' Away On Idle 20mph Steady Off.wav
8BC7DBB4_KAIB_AUTO_CU_INT_1969 IMPALA - Idle On Idle 40mph Steady Off Interior.wav
9C1B354D_KAIB_AUTO_CU_EXT_1969 IMPALA - 10' Away On Idle Off.wav
14FDD7D9_KAIB_AUTO_CU_EXT_1969 IMPALA - Belly of Car, On Idle 20mph Steady Off.wav
55BEE6F1_KAIB_AUTO_DST_EXT_1969 IMPALA - Horn Honk Close.wav
59C5DE6A_KAIB_AUTO_CU_EXT_1969 IMPALA - Tailpipe On Idle Off.wav
64C8BB46_KAIB_AUTO_CU_EXT_1969 IMPALA - Belly of Car, On Idle Off.wav
85FD13B5_KAIB_AUTO_CU_EXT_1969 IMPALA - 10' Away On Idle 40mph Steady Off.wav
95C4A3AE_KAIB_AUTO_CU_EXT_1969 IMPALA - Belly of Car, On Idle 40mph Steady Off.wav
1832D63E_KAIB_AUTO_CU_EXT_1969 IMPALA - 10' Away Closed On And Idle.wav
5057B44B_KAIB_AUTO_CU_INT_1969 IMPALA - Car Seatbelt Lap Buckle Interior Distant.wav
6496CAE6_KAIB_AUTO_DST_EXT_1969 IMPALA - Tailpipe On Idle 40mph Steady Off.wav
5343995D_KAIB_AUTO_CU_INT_1969 IMPALA - Interior Various Seat Foley.wav
A8DDE72C_KAIB_AUTO_MED_EXT_1969 IMPALA - Belly of Car, Turn On, Idle Off.wav
A73736EC_KAIB_AUTO_CU_EXT_1969 IMPALA - Belly of Car, On Idle.wav
B3954ED3_KAIB_AUTO_MED_ INT_1969 IMPALA - Car Door Open Close Interior.wav
B666092F_KAIB_AUTO_CU_INT_1969 IMPALA - Interior On Idle Off Interior.wav
B701536D_KAIB_AUTO_MED_EXT_1969 IMPALA - Tailpipe On Idle Off.wav
DBFA692E_KAIB_AUTO_CU_INT_1969 IMPALA - Tailpipe On And Off Interior.wav

E3F2A4FD_KAIB_AUTO_CU_EXT_1969 IMPALA - Car, Door Handle, Pull, Open, Close, Exterior.wav 1969 IMPALA - Car, Door Handle, Pull, Open, Close, Exterior

EFBE1D99_KAIB_AUTO_CU_EXT_1969 IMPALA - Interior Revving Engine.wav
F3CDBYAF_KAIB_AUTO_CU_EXT_1969 IMPALA -, Exterior Trunk Open And Close.wav
F4F35C3F_KAIB_AUTO_CU_INT_1969 IMPALA - Interior On Idle 20mph Steady Off Interior.wav

Description

1969 IMPALA - Interior On Idle Off Interior

1969 IMPALA - 10' Away On Idle Off

1969 IMPALA - Tailpipe On Idle 20mph Steady Off
1969 IMPALA - Car Tail Pipe Loop

1969 IMPALA - Car Door Open Close Exterior

1969 IMPALA - Car Seatbelt Lap Buckle Interior Close
1969 IMPALA - Interior Trunk Open And Close

1969 IMPALA - Car Door Open Close Interior

1969 IMPALA - Interior On And Idle Interior

1969 IMPALA - 10' Away On Idle 20mph Steady Off
1969 IMPALA - Idle On Idle 40mph Steady Off Interior
1969 IMPALA - 10' Away On Idle Off

1969 IMPALA - Belly of Car, On Idle 20mph Steady Off
1969 IMPALA - Horn Honk Close

1969 IMPALA - Tailpipe On Idle Off

1969 IMPALA - Belly of Car, On Idle Off

1969 IMPALA - 10' Away On Idle 40mph Steady Off
1969 IMPALA - Belly of Car, On Idle 40mph Steady Off
1969 IMPALA - 10' Away Closed On And Idle

1969 IMPALA - Car Seatbelt Lap Buckle Interior Distant
1969 IMPALA - Tailpipe On Idle 40mph Steady Off
1969 IMPALA - Interior Various Seat Foley

1969 IMPALA - Belly of Car, Turn On, Idle Off

1969 IMPALA - Belly of Car, On Idle

1969 IMPALA - Car Door Open Close Interior

1969 IMPALA - Interior On Idle Off Interior

1969 IMPALA - Tailpipe On Idle Off

1969 IMPALA - Tailpipe On And Off Interior

1969 IMPALA - Interior Revving Engine
1969 IMPALA - Exterior Trunk Open And Close

1969 IMPALA - Interior On Idle 20mph Steady Off Interior

Source

Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
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Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
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Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000
Kaibrary - Series 1000

Duration

03:06.149
02:50.970
02:26.837
00:09.455
00:28.602
00:32.725
00:29.829
00:28.938
00:25.402
02:26.837
02:31.765
02:50.970
02:26.837
00:09.018
03:00.138
03:07.301
02:31.765
02:31.765
00:34.282
00:32.725
02:26.762
00:55.114
00:05.957
00:36.789
00:10.874
03:11.338
02:35.807
00:04.511
00:10.874
02:03.231
00:29.829
02:26.837
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Automobile
Automobile
Automobile
Automobile
Automobile
Automobile
Automobile
Automobile
Automobile
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Automobile
Automobile
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SubCategory C
Sports Car
Sports Car
Sports Car
Sports Car
Specifics
Specifics
Specifics
Specifics
Sports Car
Sports Car
Sports Car
Sports Car
Sports Car
Specifics
Sports Car
Sports Car
Sports Car
Sports Car
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Specifics
Sports Car
Specifics
Sports Car
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Specifics
Sports Car
Sports Car
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Sports Car
Specifics
Sports Car
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1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
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1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
1969 Impala
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1969 Impala

Manufacturer Microphone

Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
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Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
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Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
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Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
Kai Paquin
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Kai Paquin

Sennheiser 416
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